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2024 House State Planning & Community Affairs Committee 

Rep. Karen Mathiak, Chair 
Rep. Patty Marie Stinson, Vice Chair 
Rep. Lauren Daniel, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Anderson Victor Republican 10 victor.anderson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Bentley Patty Democrat 150 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Byrd Charlice Republican 20 charlice.byrd@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Camp Beth Republican 135 beth.camp@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Campbell Joe Republican 171 joe.campbell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Carson John Republican 46 john.carson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7855 

Crowe Clint Republican 118 clint.crowe@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Daniel Lauren Republican 117 lauren.daniel@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Erwin Chris Republican 32 chris.erwin@house.ga.gov 404-656-0188 

Jackson Mack Democrat 128 mack.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-7153 

Jackson Derrick Democrat 68 derrick.jackson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Mainor Mesha Democrat 56 mesha.mainor@house.ga.gov 404-656-0126 

Mathiak Karen Republican 74 karen.mathiak@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

McClain Dewey Democrat 109 dewey.mcclain@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Mughal Farooq Democrat 105 farooq.mughal@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Okoye Gabe Democrat 102 gabe.okoye@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Reese 
Tremaine 
Teddy Democrat 140 tremaine.reese@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Rhodes Trey Republican 124 trey.rhodes@house.ga.gov 404-656-5099 

Roberts Shea Democrat 52 shea.roberts@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Stinson Patty Marie Democrat 150 patty.bentley@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Wade Will Republican 9 will.wade@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Westbrook Anne Allen Democrat 163 anneallen.westbrook@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Williams, 
Jr. Noel Republican 148 noel.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 

Willis Inga Democrat 55 inga.willis@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 
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